covers from the contractors satisfying the pre-qualification requirements. 

1.  Name of the work : Repair / Rewinding & oil-filtration of 2 nos. of 
250 kVA transformers. 

2.  Estimated Cost : ₨. 2.16 Lakhs  (plus applicable GST) 

3.  Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) : ₨. 4,500/-  
(Rupees Four Thousand & Five Hundred only) 

4.  Cost of the tender documents : ₨. 500/- (if downloaded from web) 
₨. 1000/- (if purchased from BHEL) 

5.  Last Date for sale of Tender 
Documents (offline from office) 

: 27.05.2021   (up to 14:00 Hrs.) 

6.  Last date for receipt of Tender :